©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2019 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34268/D
MC34268
Voltage Regulator - SCSI-2
Active Terminator, Low
Dropout

Copper
P.C. Board Heatsink Example
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping Information†
MC34268D SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC34268DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC34268DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34268DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34268DT DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
MC34268DTG DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MC34268DTRK DPAK−3 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34268DTRKG DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34268STT3 SOT−223 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MC34268

personal injury or death associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that SCILLC was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part.
SCILLC is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer.  This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Japan: ON Semiconductor, Japan Customer Focus Center
2−9−1 Kamimeguro, Meguro−ku, Tokyo, Japan 153−0051
Phone: 81−3−5773−3850
MC34268/D
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 61312, Phoenix, Arizona 85082−1312 USA
Phone: 480−829−7710 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 480−829−7709 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website:  http://onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/litorder
For additional information, please contact your
local Sales Representative.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LDO Voltage Regulators category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AP7363-SP-13  L79M05TL-E  PT7M8202B12TA5EX  TCR3DF185,LM(CT  TCR3DF24,LM(CT  TCR3DF285,LM(CT  TCR3DF31,LM(CT
TCR3DF45,LM(CT  MP2013GQ-33-Z  059985X  NCP4687DH15T1G  701326R  TCR2EN28,LF(S  NCV8170AXV250T2G
TCR3DF27,LM(CT  TCR3DF19,LM(CT  TCR3DF125,LM(CT  TCR2EN18,LF(S  AP2112R5A-3.3TRG1  AP7315-25W5-7
IFX30081LDVGRNXUMA1  NCV47411PAAJR2G  AP2113KTR-G1  AP2111H-1.2TRG1  ZLDO1117QK50TC  AZ1117IH-1.8TRG1
AZ1117ID-ADJTRG1  TCR3DG12,LF  MIC5514-3.3YMT-T5  MIC5512-1.2YMT-T5  MIC5317-2.8YM5-T5  SCD7912BTG
NCP154MX180270TAG  SCD33269T-5.0G  NCV8170BMX330TCG  NCV8170AMX120TCG  NCP706ABMX300TAG
NCP153MX330180TCG  NCP114BMX075TCG  MC33269T-3.5G  CAT6243-ADJCMT5T  TCR3DG33,LF  AP2127N-1.0TRG1
TCR4DG35,LF  LT1117CST-3.3  LT1117CST-5  TAR5S15U(TE85L,F)  TAR5S18U(TE85L,F)  TCR3UG19A,LF  TCR4DG105,LF